
To: 
From: 
Sent: 
Subject: Re:NWEhud 

Fri 6/15/2018 6:20:23 PM 

Hi 
Is IP possible if i can go back to Ehud Apt?Karyna wants me to take a picture 
of the living room carpet.. 

Sent from my iPhone 

> On Jun 15, 2018, at 1:12 PM, wrote: 

> Leo says it is badly stained...he said he will talk to you about it. 

>> On Jun 15, 2018, at 1:10 PM, Karyna Shuliak wrote: 

>> What happened with their carpet? 

>>> On Jun 15, 2018, at 1:09 PM, wrote: 
>>> 
>>> Nili does not know exactly when they will be back-she just knows it will be 
`awhile' ..I would say order the carpet as soon as you can and get the project 
done just in case...I wouldn't linger... 
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